Dia 19 de fevereiro de 2022

Copa Verao

FINAL

ILCA 4 Class

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A
Total R1 | R2

Class. Velejador

1st Victoria Castro
2nd Julia Arce

3rd Erick Lopes

4th Daniela Muniz

5th Jodo Marcelo Costa
6th Eduardo Faria

7th Adriano Alvarenga
8th Damazio

9th Vicente Schirmer
10th  |Bruna Gomes
11th | Arthur Felicissimo

Barco
Sem Nome
Sem nome
Drunk Turtle
Sem Nome
Talentum
Aloha

Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome
Sem Nome

SailNo
159507
1616184
109286
169120
62915
197890
166186
SIN
191387
179006
155719

Club
CNC
ICRJ
ICRJ
CNC
RYC
ICRJ
ICRJ
GVEN
CNC
CNC
ICRJ
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